SafeStream Gigabit
Multi-WAN VPN Router
MODEL: TL-ER7206
Highlights
• 64-bit dedicated dual-core processor and 512MB DDR3 high-speed memory for outstanding performance
• Equipped with 1 Gigabit SFP WAN port, 1 Gigabit RJ45 WAN port, 2 Gigabit RJ45 WAN/LAN ports and 2
Gigabit LAN ports
• Supports multiple VPN protocols including OpenVPN/ IPSec/ PPTP/ L2TP/ L2TP over IPSec, helping users

* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 TP-Link
Ordering Information
Host Router
Model Description
TL-ER7206 Gigabit Multi-WAN VPN Router
SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km